
South Carolina Education Lottery 

Attn:  Procurement (M&PD) 

1333 Main Street, Suite 400 

Columbia, SC  29201 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

Posting Date:  Friday, March 29, 2019 

 

 

Solicitation: All Wallet Cards FY19 RFQ 

Description: Request for Quotes to Solicit Five (5) Types of Wallet Cards (300,000 cards 

each; 1,500,000 cards). 

 

 

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to 

the effective date of the contract.  Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of 

a purchase order from the using governmental unit.  The State assumes no liability for any 

expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 

 

This solicitation is governed by Section 11-35-1550 – Bid procedures on procurements up to 

fifty thousand dollars – of the South Carolina Consolidated Procurement Code.  Pursuant to 

Section 11-35-4210(1)(d), the right to protest is not available for contracts with an actual or 

potential value of up to fifty thousand dollars. 

 

Awarded to: 2 Oceans Promotions 

6175 Caravelle Court 

Awendaw, SC  29429 

 

Total Evaluated Amount:  $23,840.70  (Production and Delivery.  No Taxes.) 

Maximum Contract Period:  Friday, March 29, 2019 to Friday, May 3, 2019 

 

 

VIVI SIMONS 

Marketing Project Leader 


